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POUCHES
REPELLENT

RODENT

Inside Rodent Prevention

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN
CAUTION

ACTIVE INGREDIENTS:
Peppermint Oil  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.00%
Cinnamon Oil  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.00%
Sodium Lauryl Sulfate  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.95%
Garlic Oil  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.10%
OTHER INGREDIENTS:
Paper, Water, Sodium Benzoate  . . . . . . . .    95.95%
TOTAL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 100.00%

*When used as directed
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POUCHES REPELLENT
RODENT

Inside Rodent Prevention

Tomcat Brands Guarantee: If for any reason you, 
the consumer, are not satis�ed with this product, mail 
us your original proof of purchase to obtain a full 
refund of your purchase price.

This product has not been registered by the United 
States Environmental Protection Agency. Tomcat 
Brands represents that this product quali�es for 
exemption from registration under the Federal 
Insecticide, Fungicide, and Rodenticide Act.
Sold by: 
Tomcat Brands
PO Box 190
Marysville, OH 43040
©2018 Tomcat Brands. World rights reserved
BG6694

Questions or Comments:
call 1-877-332-0755
www.tomcat.com

Directions: 
• Open bag.
• Place pouches where rodent activity is noticed or prevention is desired.  
• Do not open or puncture pouches. Pouches are ready-to-use. One pouch 

covers up to approximately 8 sq. ft.
• Replace pouches every 30 days or when scent diminishes. More frequent 

replacement may be required if more rodent activity is noticed.
• For usage tips around stored food visit www.tomcat.com

• Prevents rodent entry, nesting & foraging
• Ideal for indoor use under sinks, in closets, storage bins, 

sheds and garages
• Essential oils deliver a smell that repels mice and rats

STORAGE & DISPOSAL
STORAGE: Store in original bag in a cool, dry area. Reseal outer bag when not 
in use. Do not puncture pouches. 
DISPOSAL: When bag is empty and pouches are no longer in use, place in trash. 
CAUTION: Always use good safety practices when using this product, such as 
avoiding contact with eyes and skin and keeping out of reach of children and 
pets. If eye or skin contact occurs, �ush thoroughly with water. For medical 
information call 1-877-332-0755.

CONTAINS 4 LONG LASTING POUCHES

SAFE FOR USE AROUND KIDS & PETS*

100% MONEY BACK GUARANTEE

NET WEIGHT PER PACK

(30g) each
OZ1.06PACK 

4 TOTAL NET WEIGHT

(120g)
OZ4.23
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KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN
CAUTION

ACTIVE INGREDIENTS:
Peppermint Oil . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2.00%
Cinnamon Oil . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1.00%
Sodium Lauryl Sulfate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .0.95%
Garlic Oil . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .0.10%
OTHER INGREDIENTS:
Paper, Water, Sodium Benzoate . . . . . . . .   95.95%
TOTAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .100.00%

*When used as directed
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STORAGE & DISPOSAL
STORAGE: Store in original bag in a cool, dry area. Reseal outer bag when not 
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DO NOT PUNCTURE
CAUTION
KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN

ACTIVE INGREDIENTS:
Peppermint Oil  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.00%
Cinnamon Oil  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.00%
Sodium Lauryl Sulfate  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.95%
Garlic Oil  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.10%
OTHER INGREDIENTS:
Paper, Water, Sodium Benzoate  . . . . . . . .    95.95%
TOTAL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .100.00%

Mice and Rats:
You’re Just Lucky I’m Not a Trap

DISPOSAL
Place in trash when no longer in use.

POUCHES
REPELLENT

RODENT

Sold by:
Tomcat Brands
PO Box 190
Marysville, OH 43040
©2018 Tomcat Brands. World rights reserved

BG6711
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